

ê

C.A.No. 9208 OF 2003

ITEM No.17

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.9208 of 2003

STUDENTS ISLAMIC MOVEMENT OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 29/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.
Mr. Manish Goel, Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Nagpal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is rejected.

However, the record may be summoned from the concerned authority.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master