

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 138 OF 2012
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

HUMAM AHMAD SIDDIQUI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Salar M. Khan, Adv.
Mr. M. Mobin Akhtar, Adv.
Ms. Sridevi Panikkar, adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in 10 weeks.

Dasti in addition to the ordinary process.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master