

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).140/2011

HUMAN AHMAD SIDDIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to place addl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sridevi Panikkar, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the respondent.

Respondent has to file relevant documents, as referred in their letter dated 13.9.2012, which is filed on record on 14.9.2012; thereby documents, which are referred and stated that they are enclosed with such letter, shall be filed on record, without fail, before 1.10.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR