

|
ITEM NO.149

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

IA No.9 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).140/2011

HUMAN AHMAD SIDDIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,permission to place addl. documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As per office report, the process of preparation of certified copies is under progress with the Copying Branch.

The matter be processed as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd