

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC
19278/2014

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/02/2014
in SO No. 578/2014,30/07/2014 in N No. NIL/2014 passed by the
Unlawful Activities [prevention] Tribunal ,delhi)

HUMAN AHMAD SIDDIQUI AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post Friday i.e. on 12.12.2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.12.09
10:39:16 ALMT
Reason: