

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..... of 2014
CC No(s). 19278/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/02/2014
in SO No. 578/2014,30/07/2014 in N No. NIL/2014 passed by the
Unlawful Activities [prevention] Tribunal, Delhi)

HUMAN AHMAD SIDDIQUI AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 12/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Agrwaal,Adv.
Ms. Sahana Basavapatna,Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. H. Ahmad Siddiqui,Adv.
Ms. Misba-Ul-Islam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Permission to file the special leave petition is granted.

Issue notice.

Tag along with C.A. No.9208 of 2003.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.12.20
12:08:45 IST
Reason: